Junior Group Program

Experiencing Golf Developmental Program

Spring-Summer-Fall

Ages: 9to 15
@ Worcester GC

Instructor: Diane Rama, LPGA Teaching Professional

Program Highlights

Open to boys and girls who “play the game”. This means you know general golf terms,
rules, and etiquette, have played on the course with others, and have golf lesson
experience. The junior must have played at least 10 rounds of golf in the past year (9
holes is fine), be able to transport your own clubs (push cart is fine), be able to walk 9
holes and play a hole in 15 minutes or less on average. This program is for juniors that
have taken lessons, clinics, or camps in the past year. This program is not for a brand
new golfer.

Program will include:

. Instructional sessions (1 HR.) at the practice range focusing on advanced fundamental

work on: Putting, Chipping, Pitching, Full Swing, and Bunker Shots.
. On Course Play putting into use the skills learned and practiced during the
Instructional Sessions. Play will be 3 to 6 holes of 4 and 2 person team scramble.

Fee/Registration/Class Size

Class Size — Minimum 2 / Maximum 8 (If minimum number is not met the class will be
cancelled and you will be contacted)
Fee for Instructional Sessions: $30 per session (includes range ball fee)

Fee for On Course Sessions: $50 per session (includes golf course fee/pull cart fee if

junior needs one)
Sign up is required with payment to reserve your spot in class. No Drop-Ins. You can

sign up for one or as many classes as you like. Please fill out registration form and



send to Diane Rama with payment. You will find Registration Form on Diane’s
Instructional Page on her website. Diane accepts Cash or Check.
Proper dress is required. Golf shoes or sneakers, shorts or pants, collared shirt. Please

no jeans, tee shirts, sweat pants, or cleated baseball or soccer shoes.

Class Schedule

Tuesday April 2" — 5pm (Instructional Session)
Tuesday April 9™ — 5pm (Play On Course)
Tuesday April 16™ — 5pm (Play On Course)
Tuesday April 23" — 5pm (Instructional Session)
Monday May 6" — 6pm (Instructional Session)
Monday May 13" — 6pm (Play On Course)
Thursday May 23" — 6pm (Play On Course)
Tuesday June 4" — 6pm (Instructional Session)
Tuesday June 11'"- 6pm (Play On Course)
Tuesday June 18" — 6pm (Play On Course)
Monday June 24"- Noon (Instructional Session)
Monday July 8" — Noon (Play On Course)
Monday July 15" — Noon (Play On Course)
Monday July 22" — Noon (Instructional Session)
Monday August 5" — Noon (Play On Course)
Monday August 12 — Noon (Play On Course)
Monday August 19" — Noon (Instructional Session)
Tuesday September 16" — 5pm (Play On Course)
Tuesday September 23" - 5pm (Play On Course)

General Information

Where and when do we meet? If you signed up for an Instructional Session please plan

on arriving at least 10 minutes prior to class time at the practice area with all your
clubs. If you signed up for On Course Play please plan on arriving at least 20 to 30

minutes prior to class time to leave yourself enough time to prepare your golf bag for
course play, put on golf shoes, use the restroom, or anything else that may come up.
Diane will meet you in front of the Pro Shop/1°*' Tee Area of the golf facility.

What should | have in my golf bag? Golf balls, tees, ball maker, bottled water, bug
spray, sunscreen, golf towel, golf glove.




Make-up policy? No make-ups for missed session(s).

Weather cancellations: In the event of inclement weather, your class may need to be
rescheduled. Diane will attempt to contact via text, email, or phone. If the weather
looks threatening where you are and you have not heard from Diane, call Diane at
215-896-3764 to check for cancellations.




